
Storo Round 05

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 Junior Senior - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 321 MESSNER L. 15:31.750
Tempo gara

1 1:34.488 + 02.770 11:15:19.227  48,387

2 1:32.538 + 00.820 11:16:51.765  49,407

3 1:31.719 + 00.001 11:18:23.484  49,848

4 1:33.444 + 01.726 11:19:56.928  48,928

5 1:31.718 --------- 11:21:28.646  49,848

6 1:32.138 + 00.420 11:23:00.784  49,621

7 1:31.963 + 00.245 11:24:32.747  49,716

8 1:33.191 + 01.473 11:26:05.938  49,061

9 1:32.956 + 01.238 11:27:38.894  49,185

10 1:34.671 + 02.953 11:29:13.565  48,294

 Po. 2 - # 234 PICHLER L. + 02.677
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.002 + 02.253 11:15:18.463  48,637

2 1:32.789 + 01.040 11:16:51.252  49,273

3 1:34.269 + 02.520 11:18:25.521  48,500

4 1:32.534 + 00.785 11:19:58.055  49,409

5 1:32.365 + 00.616 11:21:30.420  49,499

6 1:31.749 --------- 11:23:02.169  49,832

7 1:34.816 + 03.067 11:24:36.985  48,220

8 1:33.011 + 01.262 11:26:09.996  49,155

9 1:33.091 + 01.342 11:27:43.087  49,113

10 1:33.155 + 01.406 11:29:16.242  49,079

 Po. 3 - # 12 ANDRIOLLO G. + 52.465
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.056 + 07.935 11:15:28.336  44,364

2 1:37.965 + 02.844 11:17:06.301  46,670

3 1:35.121 --------- 11:18:41.422  48,065

4 1:36.362 + 01.241 11:20:17.784  47,446

5 1:36.502 + 01.381 11:21:54.286  47,377

6 1:36.341 + 01.220 11:23:30.627  47,456

7 1:38.436 + 03.315 11:25:09.063  46,446

8 1:38.677 + 03.556 11:26:47.740  46,333

9 1:38.827 + 03.706 11:28:26.567  46,263

10 1:39.463 + 04.342 11:30:06.030  45,967

 Po. 4 - # 136 MINUZZO L. + 1:18.625
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.600 + 00.824 11:15:25.048  45,447

2 1:39.776 --------- 11:17:04.824  45,823

3 1:40.144 + 00.368 11:18:44.968  45,654

4 1:40.922 + 01.146 11:20:25.890  45,302

5 1:42.347 + 02.571 11:22:08.237  44,672

6 1:40.174 + 00.398 11:23:48.411  45,641

7 1:39.960 + 00.184 11:25:28.371  45,738

8 1:39.992 + 00.216 11:27:08.363  45,724

9 1:40.842 + 01.066 11:28:49.205  45,338

10 1:42.985 + 03.209 11:30:32.190  44,395

 Po. 5 - # 10 CACCARO E. + 1:23.996
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.334 + 05.607 11:15:27.149  43,405

2 1:40.828 + 01.101 11:17:07.977  45,345

3 1:40.820 + 01.093 11:18:48.797  45,348

4 1:41.295 + 01.568 11:20:30.092  45,135

5 1:40.752 + 01.025 11:22:10.844  45,379

6 1:39.727 --------- 11:23:50.571  45,845

7 1:40.618 + 00.891 11:25:31.189  45,439

8 1:41.960 + 02.233 11:27:13.149  44,841

9 1:41.543 + 01.816 11:28:54.692  45,025

10 1:42.869 + 03.142 11:30:37.561  44,445

 Po. 6 - # 913 HUEBER G. + 1:24.542
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.840 + 11.806 11:15:35.268  41,624

2 1:42.111 + 04.077 11:17:17.379  44,775

3 1:38.836 + 00.802 11:18:56.215  46,258

4 1:40.730 + 02.696 11:20:36.945  45,389

5 1:40.651 + 02.617 11:22:17.596  45,424

6 1:38.034 --------- 11:23:55.630  46,637

7 1:39.353 + 01.319 11:25:34.983  46,018

8 1:39.471 + 01.437 11:27:14.454  45,963

9 1:41.250 + 03.216 11:28:55.704  45,156

10 1:42.403 + 04.369 11:30:38.107  44,647

 Po. 7 - # 225 DEI ROSSI G. + 1:24.651
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.811 + 05.360 11:15:29.842  43,621

2 1:40.097 + 00.646 11:17:09.939  45,676

3 1:39.451 --------- 11:18:49.390  45,972

4 1:41.573 + 02.122 11:20:30.963  45,012

5 1:40.677 + 01.226 11:22:11.640  45,413

6 1:39.792 + 00.341 11:23:51.432  45,815

7 1:40.906 + 01.455 11:25:32.338  45,309

8 1:41.429 + 01.978 11:27:13.767  45,076

9 1:41.558 + 02.107 11:28:55.325  45,019

10 1:42.891 + 03.440 11:30:38.216  44,435

 Po. 8 - # 111 SENNO B. + 1:28.508
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.811 + 03.032 11:15:27.722  44,470

2 1:41.097 + 01.318 11:17:08.819  45,224

3 1:41.675 + 01.896 11:18:50.494  44,967

4 1:40.763 + 00.984 11:20:31.257  45,374

5 1:41.361 + 01.582 11:22:12.618  45,106

6 1:41.500 + 01.721 11:23:54.118  45,044

7 1:39.779 --------- 11:25:33.897  45,821

8 1:42.205 + 02.426 11:27:16.102  44,734

9 1:42.897 + 03.118 11:28:58.999  44,433

10 1:43.074 + 03.295 11:30:42.073  44,356

 Po. 9 - # 96 MARUCELLI A. + 1:34.722
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.123 + 12.621 11:15:33.938  40,777

2 1:40.835 + 01.333 11:17:14.773  45,341

3 1:39.502 --------- 11:18:54.275  45,949

4 1:41.748 + 02.246 11:20:36.023  44,935

5 1:40.278 + 00.776 11:22:16.301  45,593

6 1:42.902 + 03.400 11:23:59.203  44,431

7 1:40.933 + 01.431 11:25:40.136  45,297

8 1:40.905 + 01.403 11:27:21.041  45,310

9 1:41.348 + 01.846 11:29:02.389  45,112

10 1:45.898 + 06.396 11:30:48.287  43,174

Fastest lap: 1:31.718 
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o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 10 - # 339 SCHIEDER D. + 1:36.044
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.495 + 08.390 11:15:34.802  41,755

2 1:41.332 + 00.227 11:17:16.134  45,119

3 1:41.220 + 00.115 11:18:57.354  45,169

4 1:41.200 + 00.095 11:20:38.554  45,178

5 1:41.357 + 00.252 11:22:19.911  45,108

6 1:41.105 --------- 11:24:01.016  45,220

7 1:41.338 + 00.233 11:25:42.354  45,116

8 1:42.327 + 01.222 11:27:24.681  44,680

9 1:42.083 + 00.978 11:29:06.764  44,787

10 1:42.845 + 01.740 11:30:49.609  44,455

 Po. 11 - # 45 PISTORELLO T. + 1:37.980
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.661 + 11.045 11:15:33.476  40,945

2 1:43.421 + 02.805 11:17:16.897  44,208

3 1:42.305 + 01.689 11:18:59.202  44,690

4 1:40.616 --------- 11:20:39.818  45,440

5 1:40.816 + 00.200 11:22:20.634  45,350

6 1:42.263 + 01.647 11:24:02.897  44,708

7 1:41.835 + 01.219 11:25:44.732  44,896

8 1:41.725 + 01.109 11:27:26.457  44,945

9 1:42.127 + 01.511 11:29:08.584  44,768

10 1:42.961 + 02.345 11:30:51.545  44,405

 Po. 12 - # 259 MASTROPIETRO M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.160 + 10.571 11:15:35.911  41,130

2 1:41.842 + 01.253 11:17:17.753  44,893

3 1:42.300 + 01.711 11:19:00.053  44,692

4 1:41.177 + 00.588 11:20:41.230  45,188

5 1:40.589 --------- 11:22:21.819  45,452

6 1:43.808 + 03.219 11:24:05.627  44,043

7 1:46.204 + 05.615 11:25:51.831  43,049

8 1:49.514 + 08.925 11:27:41.345  41,748

9 1:48.174 + 07.585 11:29:29.519  42,265

 Po. 13 - # 61 RABENSTEINER M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.819 + 06.409 11:15:31.119  43,206

2 1:39.614 + 00.204 11:17:10.733  45,897

3 1:40.329 + 00.919 11:18:51.062  45,570

4 1:40.701 + 01.291 11:20:31.763  45,402

5 1:40.494 + 01.084 11:22:12.257  45,495

6 1:39.410 --------- 11:23:51.667  45,991

7 2:19.309 + 39.899 11:26:10.976  32,819

8 1:41.705 + 02.295 11:27:52.681  44,954

9 1:43.182 + 03.772 11:29:35.863  44,310

 Po. 14 - # 616 CORRADI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.738 + 04.441 11:15:28.517  44,073

2 1:45.053 + 05.756 11:17:13.570  43,521

3 1:39.297 --------- 11:18:52.867  46,044

4 1:41.459 + 02.162 11:20:34.326  45,063

5 1:40.247 + 00.950 11:22:14.573  45,607

6 2:25.537 + 46.240 11:24:40.110  31,415

7 1:43.164 + 03.867 11:26:23.274  44,318

8 1:42.921 + 03.624 11:28:06.195  44,422

9 1:43.410 + 04.113 11:29:49.605  44,212

 Po. 15 - # 113 GUADAGNINI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.609 + 09.636 11:15:31.424  41,712

2 1:39.973 --------- 11:17:11.397  45,732

3 1:40.289 + 00.316 11:18:51.686  45,588

4 1:41.620 + 01.647 11:20:33.306  44,991

5 1:40.587 + 00.614 11:22:13.893  45,453

6 2:32.288 + 52.315 11:24:46.181  30,022

7 1:41.766 + 01.793 11:26:27.947  44,927

8 1:41.993 + 02.020 11:28:09.940  44,827

9 1:43.378 + 03.405 11:29:53.318  44,226

 Po. 16 - # 85 VAJENTE C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.589 + 08.912 11:15:42.404  37,914

2 1:53.135 + 01.458 11:17:35.539  40,412

3 1:52.675 + 01.998 11:19:28.214  40,577

4 1:53.418 + 01.741 11:21:21.632  40,311

5 1:53.858 + 02.181 11:23:15.490  40,155

6 1:51.764 + 00.087 11:25:07.254  40,908

7 1:55.396 + 03.719 11:27:02.650  39,620

8 1:51.677 --------- 11:28:54.327  40,939

9 1:56.670 + 04.993 11:30:50.997  39,187

 Po. 17 - # 888 GADDA L. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.874 + 04.340 11:15:57.673  34,669

2 2:07.534 --------- 11:18:05.207  35,849

3 2:07.732 + 00.198 11:20:12.939  35,794

4 2:07.712 + 00.178 11:22:20.651  35,799

5 2:45.393 + 37.859 11:25:06.044  27,643

6 2:11.696 + 04.162 11:27:17.740  34,716

7 2:13.017 + 05.483 11:29:30.757  34,372

Fastest lap: 1:31.718 
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